
LOT 27 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

ORB 943-15999,

CARSWELL ALEX L JR/CARSWELL PAMELA J
612 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-127

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 2.81 42,150 0 0 42,150

STANDARD
3

281,324
8,438
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331,912
93,319

238,593
HX HB 50,722

187,871
331,912

0

336,848

0943/1599 1/04/2002 WD Q V 35,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

ALEX L JR & PAMELA 
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19114 SFR 417 01/14/2002

2003HX Base Yr

612 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,009 117.1566 131.22 394,841 2002 2002 0 0 0 28.75 71.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2331

BAS 567 100 567 53,011

BAS 1,764 100 1,764 164,924

FGR 900 55 495 46,280

FOP 288 30 86 8,041

FOP 324 30 97 9,069

3,843 3,009 281,324

BAS= W9 S26 E9 S9 FOP=  S8 E36 N8 W36$ E36 N9 E9 FGR= S10 E25
N36 W25 S26$ N26 BAS= E27 N21 W27 S21$ FOP= N8 W45 S8 E15 N2
E6 S2 E4  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3  E9$ W9  L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  W4 N2
W6 S2 W15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,229.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,458

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,990.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 5,980

8,438

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 42,150


